S.V.B.GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE

KOILKUNTLA
(Affiliated to Rayalaseema University, Kurnool, A. P.)
Accredited by NAAC with "B*™ Grade

6.3.3.1 Total number of teaching and non-teaching staff participating in Faculty
development Programmes (FDP), Management Development Programmes (MDPSs)
professional development /administrative training programs during the last five years.

2022-23

2021-22

2020-21

2019-20

2018-19

20

4

8

5

0

6.3.3.2 Number of non-teaching staff year wise during the last five years

2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19
12 13 3) 3) 7
E-—x-m%
PRINCIPAL

SVE.COVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE

;'{E" HUNTLA, MANDYAL(D)




	S.V.B.GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE
	KOILKUNTLA
	(                            (Affiliated to Rayalaseema University, Kurnool, A. P.)
	Accredited by NAAC with "B++" Grade


