

## S.V.B.GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE KOILKUNTLA

(Affiliated to Rayalaseema University, Kurnool, A. P.)
Accredited by NAAC with "B\*\*" Grade



6.3.3.1 Total number of teaching and non-teaching staff participating in Faculty development Programmes (FDP), Management Development Programmes (MDPs) professional development /administrative training programs during the last five years.

2022-23	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19
20	4	8	5	0

6.3.3.2 Number of non-teaching staff year wise during the last five years

2022-23	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19
12	13	5	5	7

PRINCIPAL

S.V.B.GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE

KOLKUNTLA, NANDYAL(Dt)